
BABURAM DEGREE COLLEGE, ROORKEE
SDSU-SDS522 :Bachelor of Computer Applications

1ST MERIT LIST (2025-26)

Admission From: 15 July 2025

Admission To: 17 July 2025 4:00PM

Sr

No

1

3
4

6

7

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FORM NUMBER

650002828

650007644

650018108

650027994

650030567

650030965

650034206

650041358

650041516

6500417S6

650045291

650045382

650045449

650046680

650046762

650046895

650047092

650047839

650048010

650048022

650050435

650050715

650061215

650070826

650073355

650087726

650087728

NAME OFTHE APPLICANT

BHUPENDER KUMAR

RITIKA RAUTELA

MOHIT GIRI

JAY SINGH

DINESH CHANDRABHATT

AYAN

VANSH

PRITHVI

AMAN DIWAN
NIKITA

SUMIT KUMAR

VISHU

SHUBHAM KUMAR

HARSH KUMAR

MEHUL

SHIVAMSAINI

AAYAN

ABHISHEK SINGH

VARTIKA LOHANI

MOHD ABUZAR

KHUSHI GUPTA

TANNU

KARTIKAY SINGH

PANWAR

AYUSH SINGH ROUTHAN

ASHMIT

MUJKKIR

ANJALIDHIMAN

NAME OF FATHER

RANJEET KUMAR

DARSHANSINGH RAUTELA

CHANDAN GIRI

MOHAN SINGH

HARISH CHANDRA

SAFIQ

PAWAN KUMAR

MANGERAM

DHARMENDRA DIWAN

SUDHIR SINGH

NARENDRA

MUKESHKUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

CHANDRABHAN

RAM GOPAL

ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

MOHD VASEEM
ARJUN SINGH BISHT

RAJEEV LOHANI

MOHD MURSALEEN

MANOJ KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

SURENDRASINGH
PANWAR

BALDEV SINGH

RAKESH

MUKRRAM

SUNIL DHIMAN

GENDER

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

|yuu-|EEu�u��

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MERIT

CATEGORY INDEX

GENERAL 844.8

GENERAL 724.8

OBC 818.4

GENERAL 784.8

GENERAL 830.4

OBC 775.2

OBC 688.8

SC 748.8

GENERAL T75.2

SC 751.2

SC 681.6

SC 729.6

OBC 547.2

GENERAL 693.6

GENERAL 753.6

GENERAL 914

OBC 624

GENERAL 878.4

GENERAL 732

OBC 684

GENERAL 720

GENERAL 900

GENERAL 785.14

GENERAL 650.4

OBC 796.8

OBC 609.6

GENERAL 686.4

PRINCIPAL
Babu Ram Degree College

Saliyar Roorkee
Uttarakhand



Important InstructionsforAdmission

1. Studentis required to bring a hardcopy of the admissionform at the time of reporting.

2. Studentmust bring self-attested photocopies of all required documents along with

their original documents forverification.

3. It is mandatory to bring the original Trans ferCertificate and original Character

Certificate.

4. Studentmust submit the Anti-Ragging form,which can be filled and downloaded

from: https/www.antiragging. in

PRINCIPAL
PabuRam Degree College

End of document Saliyar Roorkee
Uttarakhand


