## BABU RAM DEGREE COLLEGE, ROORKEE

SDSU-SDS522: Bachelor of Computer Applications

## **1ST MERIT LIST (2025-26)**

Admission From: 15 July 2025

Admission To: 17 July 2025 4:00 PM

Sr No	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	NAME OF FATHER	GENDER	CATEGORY	MERIT INDEX
1	650002828	BHUPENDER KUMAR	RANJEET KUMAR	MALE	GENERAL	844.8
2	650007644	RITIKA RAUTELA	DARSHAN SINGH RAUTELA	FEMALE	GENERAL	724.8
3	650018108	MOHIT GIRI	CHANDAN GIRI	MALE	OBC	818.4
4	650027994	JAY SINGH	MOHAN SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	784.8
5	650030567	DINESH CHANDRA BHATT	HARISH CHANDRA	MALE	GENERAL	830.4
6	650030965	AYAN	SAFIQ	MALE	OBC	775.2
7	650034206	VANSH	PAWAN KUMAR	MALE	OBC	688.8
8	650041358	PRITHVI	MANGERAM	MALE	SC	748.8
9	650041516	AMAN DIWAN	DHARMENDRA DIWAN	MALE	GENERAL	775.2
10	650041786	NIKITA	SUDHIR SINGH	FEMALE	SC	751.2
11	650045291	SUMIT KUMAR	NARENDRA	MALE	SC	681.6
12	650045382	VISHU	MUKESH KUMAR	MALE	SC	729.6
13	650045449	SHUBHAM KUMAR	MANOJ KUMAR	MALE	OBC	547.2
14	650046680	HARSH KUMAR	CHANDRABHAN	MALE	GENERAL	693.6
15	650046762	MEHUL	RAM GOPAL	MALE	GENERAL	753.6
16	650046895	SHIVAM SAINI	ASHOK KUMAR SAINI	MALE	GENERAL	914
17	650047092	AAYAN	MOHD VASEEM	MALE	OBC	624
18	650047839	ABHISHEK SINGH	ARJUN SINGH BISHT	MALE	GENERAL	878.4
19	650048010	VARTIKA LOHANI	RAJEEV LOHANI	FEMALE	GENERAL	732
20	650048022	MOHD ABUZAR	MOHD MURSALEEN	MALE	OBC	684
21	650050435	KHUSHI GUPTA	MANOJ KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	720
22	650050715	TANNU	MANOJ KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	900
23	650061215	KARTIKAY SINGH PANWAR	SURENDRA SINGH PANWAR	MALE	GENERAL	785.14
24	650070826	AYUSH SINGH ROUTHAN	BALDEV SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	650.4
25	650073355	ASHMIT	RAKESH	MALE	OBC	796.8
26	650087726	MUJKKIR	MUKRRAM	MALE	OBC	609.6
27	650087728	ANJALI DHIMAN	SUNIL DHIMAN	FEMALE	GENERAL	686.4

PRINCIPAL
Babu Ram Degree College
Saliyar Roorkee
Uttarakhand

## Important Instructions for Admission

- 1. Student is required to bring a hardcopy of the admission form at the time of reporting.
- 2. Student must bring self-attested photocopies of all required documents along with their original documents for verification.
- 3. It is mandatory to bring the original Transfer Certificate and original Character Certificate.

4. Student must submit the Anti-Ragging form, which can be filled and downloaded from: https://www.antiragging.in

> PRINCIPAL

Uttarakhand